
‭Thanksgiving Holiday 2024‬

‭Week of November 23:‬

‭●‬ ‭Regular Schedule, Mon/Tues for all groups.‬
‭●‬ ‭Novice, 9 & U, Age Group, MS/HS Group-  no practice Wed through Sat.‬
‭●‬ ‭Junior/Senior:  Wed AM practice and then off Thurs through Sat.‬

‭Junior/Senior schedule for Wed, Nov 26:‬

‭●‬ ‭S Black, S White 1 & 2-  7:00-9:00am‬
‭●‬ ‭S Red 1 & 2-  9:00-10:30am‬
‭●‬ ‭J Black & White-  9:00-10:30am‬
‭●‬ ‭J Red- 9:00-10:00am‬
‭●‬ ‭All other groups are off practice starting Wednesday‬

‭Winter Break Practice Schedule (December 23, 2024 - January 4, 2025)‬
‭Junior/Senior return to regular schedules on Monday, January 6, 2025.‬
‭9 & U, Age Group and MS & HS Group return on Wed/Thurs, Jan 8-9, 2025.‬
‭Novice returns later January and/or March 2025.‬

‭●‬ ‭See the Schedule for Dec 23-Jan 4 here‬

‭Post SC Championship Meets Breaks, Mardi Gras, Spring Break‬

‭2025 Post  Short Course Season practice break‬

‭●‬ ‭Junior/Senior groups following State Championship Meets‬‭:‬
‭○‬ ‭Monday off following the Senior or Age Group State Championship meet‬

‭and then resume regular practice schedule‬
‭○‬ ‭Senior Black- 4 Days off after Sectionals March 9-12 (Practice resumes‬

‭Friday March 13)‬

‭Mardi Gras Break: March 3- March 9‬

‭●‬ ‭No practice:  Monday March 3 through Sunday March 9‬
‭** All groups except‬‭Senior‬‭Black‬‭who will be at Sectionals‬‭this week‬

http://www.crawfishaquatics.com/docs/CA_Christmas_Training_Schedule_2024-2025_-.pdf


‭Easter Break- All Groups:  April 17 - April 21‬
‭Novice, 9 & U, Age Group, 6:45pmAG/MS, High School Group, Junior, Senior.‬

‭●‬ ‭No practice:  Thursday, April 17 through Monday, April 21 for Novice, 9 & U, Age‬
‭Group, 6:45pm MS/AG, HS Group, Junior Red.‬

‭●‬ ‭No practice:  Friday, April 18 (Good Friday) through Monday, April 21 for Junior‬
‭White, Junior Black, Senior division.‬

‭●‬ ‭Practices resume at regular schedule Tuesday,  April 22-  ALL GROUPS‬

‭2025 Long Course Season/ Summer Post Season‬

‭●‬ ‭Junior & Senior Division: No practice Thursday July 24 - Wednesday August 6.‬
‭●‬ ‭9 & U / Age Group Division: No practice July 28 - August 17‬
‭●‬ ‭Novice Division: No practice July 28 - August 24‬


